05|
=i
+ _L’J
(@]
jus)
&3]
-3
b
=
td
w
3
=
l—‘)
e

EGU
CALIF

BSTATE OF JAMES A, CRAILG, DECEASED
END VIOLA ¥Fo CRAIG

.

1O
o
-
b
2y
o
e

: This appesl is made purs
avenue and Taxation Code from
oard in denying the clalims of
sed, and Viola . Craig for ¥
n the amounts of $218.80, $33
26, §719.59, §103.62, iy .8.78

71,12 for the years 1G50 thr

The sole issue ralsed by
. I SN P B <
apn? s? cleims for reiuvnd vere
Lim nSe

Monellant Viola F. Craig
Cralg deceased, filed Jjoint p
for e f the years 1950 through
following an cudit by the Imtermal
received notice of ‘increzses in th
1iability for each of the years 19
Those adjustinents ‘2 not comside
statute of 1 stions (Int. Rev.
because it was asserted that freud
Cole of 1954, § 6501(c)).

-172-

W

ALIZATION

ORVIA 7

?

N e N

Heller
Accountant

Vegl e
Tax Counsel

XS
B

ONCD = 1y

E&6H

100t to section 19059 of
the azction of the Franchise
Gstate of James A. Craig,
efund of personel 1lncome
2.k3, §182

%

ot
1
1 Lo w

.

T ONT

.
1l

I

<

Q0 L
R

Q [Ny
<
0
i
-
\O o
o
MmO O

O e
o
® 45000

1O -
AN
O
w
},_

O ¢
©

0 -
O O
O OV

=0 Co

[N ]

this gpoeal 1 netn
barred by the statut

and her hubga;
ersonal income
] 2. La h

i

\0
(@)Y
D

inclusive.
The Tederal

§ 650L(2))
vas involved (Int. Rev.

QRO
O @ O IR

—t
—~
[ RGN eR
[@)
[OXNY}
5 by
-
0
\)‘
o
d

A

—



Aoneal of

and Viola i

[

The governi:

(‘0
axation Code pro

m

and

for Tiling
the date of
exoires the
of the perl
Taxpayer, .
- Respondent
of sectio: 53 ig n
section only eopellan
(L) by the date of fi
rrom the due dates of
1981, end (2) ali of
on May 2, 19686, more
date of overpavyment,

Within the 90-day period prescribed by section
18451 of the Revenue and Taxzation Code, appellents notifiled
respondent of The c¢h e hichn had been made in thelr
federazl tax liabilit ondent thercupon issued notices
of projosed a eyt snent for the years 1950 through
1962, based Uy Tederal action. Appellants paid
those state nen January 27, 19565,

In April 1965 upon discovery of additional evidence,
appellants riled claims for refund with The Internal Reveaue
Service Tor The years 1950 through 1952, inclusive. Lppellants
did not notify respondent that they had filed those federal
claims, In mid-December of 1965 appellants received notice
that The Internzl Revenue Service was allowing portions of
their refund claims. AT That Time appellants had already
agreed to certain adjustments in the amounts claimed, but
tney did not receive certified notices of the adjusted allow-
ances until March 25, 1966, ' :

Thereafter eppellants Tiled claims for refund with
respondent for each of the years 1950 thrcugh 19562, base
tpon tThe sane grounds as the federsl cleims. The state claims
were received by respondent on May 2, 1966. Respondent allowed
only tne refund claim for 1952 on the ground that it was the
only ome wnich had been timely filed. That determination gave
rise To this appeal.

r rerund shall be allowed or made
vears Ifrom the last day prescribed
the return or after one year from
the overpayment, vwhichever period
later, unless before the expiration
od a clainm therefor is filed by the

contends that the above cuoted language
endatory and that uader the terms of that
+al T atm PAan -,0/2 sa Timaly i1l - .
ts* claim for 1902 wes timely filed since:
ling, May 2, 1966, four years had elspsed
the returns for the years 1950 through
The refund claims were filed with respondent
than one yeer from January 27, 1965, the

-173~



)

[ ERO] >~
B [QV]
&~ L& o
o 1 W O Lo} O N
o d — W (SN TR0 TSI o
N S e 0 N el d e O om S
€S Q2 OO B W oo DO Gy o0 © D
“EH s 40 , GO gdPrdondg> d o~
o Ea Q0o Wm0 8oL R ol
= e O O < © O ] ol
Qoo - = SRV
- O P LR S S B e
SO @2 Yy e | » ~ f
o= 1 [OES R N A @D D
[ONGIOREON O RV IR il GO @ 42 o WU g (OB RS SR N 6 B ()]
vﬂM 42 R0 Y DO & JON ..n w -3 . e O3 O [ .b
42 G- O3 vl O R Gy Ol 42 @ [OJN] L0 W\ i [ BN T
<} o 00 I ; g 0 P 0N DD Yy
T3 e OO0 gt gD e ool G N 12 0 O
© O QPP D o0 S0 @ @ o 0 OCO B> =Gy 0
0" =3 =] O el OO Fuite] = O C O Bhd O e
© S Ot 8 D 0,0 e : [
@ . O O O ey O loRTQN
ol 3 O g @Y G L0y ool [OREw (@)
@ (b} Do G RO =0 3 i
o 1} Qo . &4 (O wile! O
O <4 ~ O n (ORI ORe} = ol et
. o I T B T oL oOw G fq O
[ate! O A O G G4 © TG 2 O o o O]
- & = 3 ) & 0,0
b o SO e NSRRI 3
£ e Jc IS R Coel &4 > O
) ey ot o (IO 5O
O g o SRR B R Q
G- O Ol 4O 4> ©
~ O 0 SIS I RS = o
[« [0 9] @ G4
HEO] S @ DO o i OO G O
! o D O Lol B0 0.0 G 43 >
4 ol o ISR i~ Qe @ o n o
o Mmoo O O o3 &g
4 Gog oot £4 DNo— 0,® 0 O
o RO W e Mo eg
& TH2 O 4D > O W @D 42 @
! o £ 4D ° Qi & 1 ® SRR (g W)
i T [OBRORETIL & SN Fan] 42 -2 QGO o
. o > om ° ® @ 0O R TR
SRR 5 00 d=l Qg ol e ©
0,0 : G n o ° 1o 3 e 0 G 4D
; D ot O~ © '
n ja SO oWm i =M -] ©
© L a3 0% .
-2 S 42 & » ..
(] (@] O i~ 5 QO
32 Gy Moo x4
[y 0] O
o run] 0 S O I
9} =] D IR O]
. INGRE] A2 ©
[0) @ o 4t C ‘
1. D 4 O ¢ Ol=iloN GO 4 42 «
0T A 0 O OISO ne ans !
. .:V , o~
s

~174-



Aopeal of Estate orf James 4,
and Viola ¥, Creig
For tThe above reasons we have no alternative buvb
to follow the mandate of section 19053 of the Reveaue and
Taxetion Code and To sustain respondent s action in this
matuver.
ORDER
Pursuant to the views expressed in the opinion of
The board on file in this proceeding, and good cause appearing
Ttherefor,
IT IS HEREBY ORE ; LWD DECREED, pursuent
K L - 7 R i Y~ R S S X 3 | [EARIE S
o secticn 19060 of the Revenue and Taxation Code, that the
action of The Fraanchise Ta; ard in denying the claims of
Estate of James A. Craig, ased, and Viola ¥. Craig for
fund of vpersonal income in the emounts of $218.80,
b 582,08, $279.81, $:96.26, $519.59, &103.62, &:k6.78,
8 .65, $550.31, and §771.12 for the years 1950
ug respectively, bpe and the same 1s hereby sustained.
Done at Sacramento , California, this 7th day
of July , 1987, by the State Boszrd of Hguelization,

/7

\

-175~

, Secretary



